



Tel: +27 (0) 21 557 7257 | Fax: +27 (0) 21 557 7381 12 Kiepersol Crescent, Atlas Gardens, Contermanskloof, Durbanville, 7550, Cape Town VAT No. 4050245762 | Reg No. 2007/032780/10

Postal Address

Suite 109, Private Bag X3, Bloubergrant, 7443, Cape Town, South Africa

## **EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No 2017/79**

- 1. **Fusion Vest 2.0 JR:** Class II PPE Motorcyclists Impact Protector. (This model is described in the manufacturer's technical file number 79 / DC 8798, on file at the Notifying Body.)
- 2. Manufacturer or authorised representative in the Community:

Leatt® Corporation
No. 12 Kiepersol Crescent
Atlas Gardens
Durbanville 7550
Cape Town
Republic of South Africa

3. This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer: **Leatt Corporation**.

4. Object of the declaration

4. Object of the declaration						
Product Type	Standard Number & Level			Product Reference		EU Type
				Name / Code		Examination
						Certificate No.
Motorcyclists	EN 1621-1:2012 - S Type A Level 1			Fusion Vest 2.0 JR		RICOTEST
Body Protector	EN 1621-2:2014 - Central Back Level 1			1018010-XXX		525174601OE
Dody i rototto.	FprEN 1621-3:2017 – C Type A Level 1					
	Me-int-097					
CEATT		SAT (LEATT)	ATT LEA	LENT		EATT TI SAIT



## Leatt Corporation (Incorporated in the State of Nevada)

Tel: +27 (0) 21 557 7257 | Fax: +27 (0) 21 557 7381 12 Kiepersol Crescent, Atlas Gardens, Contermanskloof, Durbanville, 7550, Cape Town VAT No. 4050245762 | Reg No. 2007/032780/10

## Postal Address

Suite 109, Private Bag X3, Bloubergrant, 7443, Cape Town, South Africa



- 5. The object of the declaration described in point 4 is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation: PPE Regulation (EU) 2016 / 425
- 6. Where applicable, the notified body RICOTEST, Via Tione, 9, I-37010 Pastrengo (Verona), Italy, (European Notified Body Number 0498) performed the EU type-examination (Module B) and issued the EU type-examination certificates detailed in point 4 of this declaration.

Signed for and on behalf of Leatt Corporation at Cape Town, South Africa on 20th March 2019.

MSD Samara - Pr. Eng.

ABamara.

Certification & Quality